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Session 17 A

TUE 12 MAR 2019  15.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 125 Women's Ligh (48kg) TODOROVA Emi-Mari BUL

KLOTZER Maxi GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL KELLY Stephen UKR

CZE

AUT

SRB

MDA

VASILINCHUK Pavlo

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

HAGAG Hassan

VUCICEVIC Aleksandr

PASTUHOV Valerii

29:28

29:28

29:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 126 Women's Ligh (48kg) RAHIMOVA Gunel AZE

PALTCEVA Ekaterina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Iulian Valentin SVK

ENG

FRA

ITA

SCO

SIMON Radoslav

FINCH Alvin

MOUHNI Abderazzak

CELLY Marco

RAI Ravi

24:30

24:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 127 Women's Bantman (54kg) KURTAJ Deshire AUT

LISINSKA Anastasiya UKR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei IRL

SRB

MDA

CZE

SCO

KELLY Stephen

VUCICEVIC Aleksandr

PASTUHOV Valerii

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

RAI Ravi

27:29

27:29

27:29

28:28

28:28

RED

BLUE

4 128 Women's Bantman (54kg) CRUVEILLIER Caroline FRA

ORUCOGLU Rabia TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR VASILINCHUK Pavlo BLR

ENG

AUT

ITA

SCO

SARHAVITSKI Vasili

FINCH Alvin

HAGAG Hassan

CELLY Marco

RAI Ravi

30:24

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:24

RED

BLUE

5 129 Women's Light (60kg) MAHMEDOVA Aslahan Sezgin BUL

WHITWELL Shona ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Iulian Valentin SVK

SRB

CZE

FRA

RUS

SIMON Radoslav

VUCICEVIC Aleksandr

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

MOUHNI Abderazzak

KRUTASOV Sergei

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 130 Women's Light (60kg) PITA Nikoleta GRE

NICOLI Rebecca ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii IRL

UKR

ENG

SCO

BLR

KELLY Stephen

VASILINCHUK Pavlo

FINCH Alvin

RAI Ravi

SARHAVITSKI Vasili

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 131 Women's Welter (69kg) MARCZYKOWSKA Natalia POL

SYCHIGOVA Natalia RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie ROU

ITA

AUT

SRB

FRA

BOTEZ Iulian Valentin

CELLY Marco

HAGAG Hassan

VUCICEVIC Aleksandr

MOUHNI Abderazzak

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 132 Women's Welter (69kg) SURMENELI Busenaz TUR

POPP Alina GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAI Ravi MDA

RUS

UKR

ENG

SVK

PASTUHOV Valerii

KRUTASOV Sergei

VASILINCHUK Pavlo

FINCH Alvin

SIMON Radoslav

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:26

Page 1 / 2



EUBC U22  EUROPEAN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS VLADIKAVKAZ 2019

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z17_C74 1.0 Report Created  TUE 12 MAR 2019 17:09 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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